Deutsche Rangliste: 2022

aselaji
Séila
yob

1913 - 1953

T1
T2
T4
T5
T8
T10
T12

sukupuoli ikésarja sarja calculated-on
Naiset V70 Henkilokohtainen ~ 27.05.2023. 21:59
rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
Rolling (1:1) Vain nation best result by group

26.03.2022 Kassel
26.03.2022 Kassel
10.12.2022 Munich
11.02.2023 Eislingen
25.02.2023 Hamburg
15.04.2023 Regensburg German Veterans Championships 070
17.05.2023 Thionville

ranking pisteet initial name

International Veterans Championships of Hessen 060
International Veterans Championships of Hessen O70

EVF Circuit Memoriam Max Geuter 070
Eislingen Veterans Tournament 070
Coat of Hamburg 070

European Championships Veterans 070

Maa Seurani

yob T1 T2 T4T5 T8 T10T12

OO, W N P

58
40

40
40
24
18

0 JANSEN Karin
BUDDE-CRAMER

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

GER NS TK Hannover
GER HH ETV Hamburg, (WE TV Paderborn)

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

0 Margit

0 HAMANN Annegret GER WE TSC Eintr. Dortmund, (WE Hasper FC)
0 GREUNKE Brigitte GER BS TV Waldshut

0 BUNN Irina GER NR Duisburger FK, (NR Duisburger FK)

0 WEST Heidrun GER NS Wilhelmshavener SC Fr.

1953/(14)

1953

1944
1942
1940
1946

2018 (18)20 (12)

10 14 16
(10)16 (10) 12 12
14 14 12 (0)

18 6
10 8

ikésarja group pistetaulukko replaced deleted

a b~ w N
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12
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15
16
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18

19

20

21

22

Eislinger Veteranen
Ranglisten Turnier
Eislinger Veteranen
Ranglisten Turnier

Eislingen GER 15.02.2020 16.02.2020 O70

Eislingen GER 15.02.2020 16.02.2020 O60

Wappen von Hamburg Hamburg GER 26.02.2022 27.02.2022 O60
Wappen von Hamburg Hamburg GER 26.02.2022 27.02.2022 O70
Internationale Hessische GER 26.03.2022 27.03.2022 060
Veteranen Meisterschaften

Internationale Hessische ) GER 26.03.2022 27.03.2022 070

Veteranen Meisterschaften
Deutsche Veteranen

Meisterschaft

Barleben GER 23.04.2022 24.04.2022 060

Deutsche Veteranen

Meisterschaft

Barleben GER 23.04.2022 24.04.2022 O70

EVF Circuit Memoriam Max

Geuter

Miinchen GER 10.12.2022 11.12.2022 O70

EVF Circuit Memoriam Max

Geuter

Minchen GER 10.12.2022 11.12.2022 O70

EVF Circuit Memoriam Max

Geuter

EVF Circuit Memori
Geuter

Eislinger Veteranen
Ranglisten Turnier
Eislinger Veteranen
Ranglisten Turnier

Minchen  GER 10.12.2022 11.12.2022 060
amMax \unchen  GER 10.12.2022 11.12.2022 060
Eislingen GER 11.02.2023 12.02.2023 O60

Eislingen GER 11.02.2023 12.02.2023 O70

Wappen von Hamburg Hamburg GER 25.02.2023 26.02.2023 O70
Wappen von Hamburg Hamburg GER 25.02.2023 26.02.2023 O60
Deutsche Veteranen

Meisterschaft

Regensburg GER 15.04.2023 16.04.2023 O60

Deutsche Veteranen

Meisterschaft

Regensburg GER 15.04.2023 16.04.2023 O70

Internationale Hessische

Veteranen Meisters

chaften Kassel GER peruttu 060

Internationale Hessische

Veteranen Meisters

European Championships

Veterans

European Championships

Veterans

chaften Kassel GER peruttu 070

Thionville FRA 17.05.2023 21.05.2023 O60

Thionville FRA 17.05.2023 21.05.2023 O70

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Harald Liders - harald_lueders@t-online.de

saannotURL: http://www.fechten.org/uploads/media/Punkteschluessel-2014-15.pdf
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